
RUBBER SQUEEGEES

Black
> >  Made from premium rubber

> >  Squeegees water from car surface

> >  Spreads spot putty and other materials

DESCRIPTION

2” x 3” 

3” x 5” 

2” x 3” 12 Squeegees (shrink pack)

3” x 5” 12 Squeegees (shrink pack)

CASE QTY

160/tray

80/tray

10/pack

10/pack

CASE WGT

7#

10#

5.5#

14#

PART #

1303

1305

1313

1315

PANTHER FELT

High Temperature Welding Blanket
> >  Completely non-flammable

> >  Supple and flexible

> >  Temperature range: Momentary service 3000° F, 

 Continuous service 1800° F

DESCRIPTION

60” x 54”

CASE QTY

1

CASE WGT

4#

PART #

1590

CUSTOM PRIVATE LABELING AVAILABLE. SEE PAGE 8 FOR DETAILS.

BEST BACKERS™

Plastic Backing Pads
> >  Made from virgin polypropylene resin
> >  Unbreakable and long lasting
> >  Perfect flex for the needs of a body man

DESCRIPTION

3” Pad

5” Pad

7” Pad

CASE QTY

Sold Individually

Sold Individually

Sold Individually

PART #

1403

1405

1407
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